Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series F valve islandsCATALOGUE
2
/3.16.012
> Release 8.6 CONTROL >
C
O

2
Series F valve islandsCONTROL > CATALOGUE > Release 8.6
/3.16.142
C
O
N
TR
O
L
Tie-rods
Mod. Valve positions NOTE
FA2K-2 2 *
FA2K-4 4 *
FA2K-6 6 *
FA2K-8 8 *
FA2K-10 10 *
FA2K-12 12 *
FA2K-14 14 *
FA2K-16 16 *
FA2K-18 18 *
FA2K-20 20 *
FA2K-22 22 *
FA2K-24 24 *
FA2K-1 - **
* Tie-rod.
The supply includes
2 tie-rods and 4 screws.